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Hala Helou MOSA Government Child Protection WG co‐lead Beirut Beirut

 Josef AcquaƟ Lozej DRC INGO Distribution WG Co‐Lead North Qoubayat josef.lozej@drclebanon.dk

Marcel van Maastrigt UNHCR UN
Senior Field 
Coordinator Bekaa

Distribution WG Lead Bekaa Zahle maastrig@unhcr.org +961 71 002 369

Stephen Catling UNHCR UN    Distribution WG Lead North Qoubayat catling@unhcr.org 

Ziad Kmeid  DRC INGO Distribution WG Co‐Lead Bekaa Zahle ziad.kmeid@drclebanon.dk  03‐362520

Agatha Abi‐Aad UNHCR UN
Senior Community 
Services Assistant

Education WG Lead Beirut Beirut abiaad@unhcr.org  (01) 849 201 ext. 1651 

Ingvill Morlandstoe UNICEF UN
Education Sector 
Coordinator

Education WG Co‐Lead Beirut Beirut imorlandstoe@unicef.org 78‐808482

Rawad Zakhour UNHCR UN
Community Services 
Assistant

Education WG Lead Bekaa Zahle
ZAKHOURR@unhcr.org

76500374

Miled Abou‐Jaoude Save the Children INGO Education WG Co‐Lead North Qoubayat miled.aboujaoude@savethechildren.org 03‐ 570 935

Pierre Wanna Save the Children INGO Education WG Co‐Lead Bekaa Zahle pierre.wanna@savethechildren.org 03‐910498

Rania Zakhia UNICEF UN
Education in 
Emergency Officer

Education WG Co‐Lead Beirut Beirut rzakhia@unicef.org  03 862042

Vanan Mandjikian UNHCR UN
Senior Community 
Services Assistant

Education WG Lead North Qoubayat mandjiki@unhcr.org 03‐542 975

Ali Aoun IMC NGO
Senior Health Officer 
for the North

Health WG Co‐Lead North Qoubayat aaoun@internationalmedicalcorps.org 03‐695491

Carla Mikhael UNHCR UN
Senior Community 
Services Assistant

Health WG Lead Bekaa Zahle
MIKHAELC@unhcr.org

76500373

Carol Tabbal UNHCR UN
Community Services 
(North Lebanon)

Health WG Lead North Qoubayat tabbal@unhcr.org 03 399 168

Joe Jabbour IMC INGO Senior Health Officer Health WG Co‐Lead Bekaa Zahle jjabbour@internationalmedicalcorps.org 71801935

Alissar Rady WHO UN
National Professional 
Officer

Health WG Co‐Lead Beirut Beirut radya@LEB.EMRO.WHO.INT 70‐111 735

Alice Wimmer UNHCR UN Public Health  Health WG Lead Beirut Beirut wimmer@unhcr.org  76 500 274

Hamza Mohmand WFP UN IMO Logistic WG Co‐Lead Beirut Beirut hamza.mohmand@wfp.org  +961 76 94 84 41

Simon Hacker  WFP UN
Logistics Officer

Logistic WG Lead Beirut beirut simon.hacker@wfp.org
Based in Damascus
Phone +963 93 200 23 

Carol Tabbal UNHCR UN
Community Services 
(North Lebanon)

MHPSS Sub‐WG Lead North Qoubayat tabbal@unhcr.org 03 399 168

Selina Yamout IMC NGO
Acting Mental Health 
Coordinator

MHPSS Sub‐WG Co‐Lead North Qoubayat syamout@InternationalMedicalCorps.org 70 158 461

Anna Leer UNHCR UN Protection WG Lead North Qoubayat Leer@unhcr.org  70‐100‐608;

George Chidiac UNHCR UN Protection WG Lead North Qoubayat chidiac@unhcr.org 

Nathalie Etienne UNHCR UN
Associate Protection 
Officer

Protection WG Lead Bekaa Zahle etienne@unhcr.org 71880050

Veronique Robert UNHCR UN
Senior Protection 
Officer

Protection WG Lead Beirut Beirut Robert@unhcr.org,
01‐849201
ext: 1381

Merrin Waterhouse UNICEF UN
Child Protection & 
GBV Specialist

SGBV  WG CO‐Lead Beirut Beirut mwaterhouse@unicef.org 76/88 55 72
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Nicia El Dannawi UNFPA UN GBV Manager SGBV  WG CO‐Lead Beirut Beirut eldannawi@unfpa.org 01 962567

Veronique Robert UNHCR UN
Senior Protection 
Officer

SGBV  WG Lead Beirut Beirut Robert@unhcr.org,
01‐849201
ext: 1381

Alain Robyns
UNHCR UN

Shelter project 
manager Shelter WG Lead North Qoubayat robyns@unhcr.org

70 561 885

Alain Robyns
UNHCR UN

Shelter project 
manager Shelter WG Lead Beirut Beirut robyns@unhcr.org

70 561 885

Chantal Scholten UNICEF UN
Child Protection in 
Emergencies Specialist

Child protection WG Lead Bekaa Zahle cscholten@unicef.org 70763356

Nathalie Etienne UNHCR UN
Associate Protection 
Officer

Child protection WG Co‐lead Bekaa Zahle etienne@unhcr.org 71880050

Nathalie Etienne UNHCR UN
Associate Protection 
Officer

SGBV  WG Lead Bekaa Zahle etienne@unhcr.org 71880050

Reema Masoud UNFPA UN SGBV  WG co‐lead Bekaa Zahle reema.masoud@gmail.com

Marcel van Maastrigt UNHCR UN
Senior Field 
Coordinator Bekaa

Shelter WG Lead Bekaa Zahle maastrig@unhcr.org 70552900

Pankaj Kumar Singh UNHCR UN
WASH Sector 
Coordinator

WASH WG Lead
Beirut/Bekaa/North

/South
Beirut/Zahle/Chekaa singhpa@unhcr.org +961 76 500 271

Talal Tabikh UNICEF UN WASH Specialist WASH WG Co‐Lead
Beirut/Bekaa/North

/South
Beirut/Zahle/Chekaa ttabikh@unicef.org  +961 76 88 55 74

Aoife Long UNICEF UN
Information 
Management Officer

WASH WG Co‐Lead
Beirut/Bekaa/North

/South
Beirut/Zahle/Chekaa along@unicef.org  +961 78 808483

Anna Schemper UNICEF UN
Information 
Management Officer

Education WG Co‐Lead
Beirut/Bekaa/North

/South
Beirut/Zahle/Chekaa aschemper@unicef.org +961 78 800577

Anna Schemper UNICEF UN
Information 
Management Officer

Child Protection WG Co‐Lead
Beirut/Bekaa/North

/South
Beirut/Zahle/Chekaa aschemper@unicef.org +961 78 800577
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